
NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 99 100 99 100 398 101.7 499.7 GOLD

2 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 99 97 97 392 102.9 494.9 SILVER

3 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 97 99 99 97 392 102.2 494.2 BRONZE

4 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 99 98 98 100 395 95.5  490.5 

5 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 95 99 95 387 101.7 488.7 

6 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 96 99 97 389 99.5  488.5 

7 Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 95 98 97 98 388 100.3 488.3 

8 Rosshafira Mohd. Terengganu 96 98 96 96 386 99.9  485.9 

9 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 95 94 99 98 386

10 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 95 96 98 386

11 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 95 96 99 385

12 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 96 97 97 385

13 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 96 97 99 385

14 Nurul Husna Mohd. Raudzi Perak 95 95 99 96 385

15 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 95 96 94 98 383

16 Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 96 96 94 97 383

17 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 97 91 96 97 381

18 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 93 95 97 96 381

19 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 97 92 96 96 381

20 Nurul 'Ain Zulhawi Perak 91 97 95 95 378

21 Dayang Hanidah Awang Ahmad PDRM 94 93 94 95 376

22 Azni Florin ATM 94 93 94 94 375
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BIL NAME ASSN.



GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

23 Mariani Rafali ATM 96 93 91 94 374

24 Norlin a/p Lowrans PDRM 92 95 93 92 372

25 Nor Saadah Md. Husin P.Pinang 89 93 89 94 365

26 Ain Misya Zainal PDRM 90 92 93 90 365

27 Cornelia Golie Stiwit Sabah 88 91 89 96 364

28 Aerma Noor Sharina Rajab N.Sembilan 94 86 94 89 363

29 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 92 89 86 96 363

30 Nor Shahirah Selangor 88 88 92 94 362

31 Danielle Debra Arguelles Sabah 88 91 85 94 358

32 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 84 89 89 356

33 Siti Nurmadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 89 86 91 87 353

34 Nadirah Selangor 85 94 79 90 348

35 Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 83 87 81 85 336

REMFINALBIL NAME ASSN.
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Muslifah Zulkifli

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Shahera Rahim Raja

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 99 100 99 100 398

Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 96 99 97 389 GOLD

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 95 99 95 387

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 99 98 98 100 395

Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 96 97 99 385

Fazlina Dawet PDRM 97 91 96 97 381

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 99 97 97 392

Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 95 96 99 385

Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 95 96 94 98 383

Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 97 99 99 97 392

Nurul Husna Mohd. Raudzi Perak 95 95 99 96 385

Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 96 96 94 97 383

Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 95 98 97 98 388

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 95 96 98 386

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 96 97 97 385

Aerma Noor Sharina Rajab N.Sembilan 94 86 94 89 363

Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 84 89 89 356

Siti Nurmadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 89 86 91 87 353

Cornelia Golie Stiwit Sabah 88 91 89 96 364

Danielle Debra Arguelles Sabah 88 91 85 94 358

Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 83 87 81 85 336

BRONZE3

NR

TOTAL REM

1179

SERIES

ASSN.

Subang

SILVER

1160

NAMEBIL

10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN - TEAM

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

07.03.2010
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ATM

1

2 1161

1174

4 1160

5 1159

6 1072

7 1058



NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

I II III IV

1 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 99 100 99 100 398 24x 1

2 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 99 98 98 100 395 14x 2

3 Saidatul Ashikin Roslan Perak 97 99 99 97 392 14x 3

4 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 99 99 97 97 392 13x 4

5 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 97 96 99 97 389 18x 5

6 Siti Fadhilah Abd. Hamid Selangor 95 98 97 98 388 16x 6

7 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 98 95 99 95 387 6x 7

8 Rosshafira Mohd. Terengganu 96 98 96 96 386 10x 8

9 Noraishah Mohd. Jamil Melaka 95 94 99 98 386 9x

10 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 95 96 98 386 7x

11 Nur'Ain Ibrahim Pahang 95 95 96 99 385 13x

12 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 95 96 97 97 385 13x

13 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 93 96 97 99 385 8x

14 Nurul Husna Mohd. Raudzi Perak 95 95 99 96 385 8x

15 Nasreena Nazruddin Pahang 95 96 94 98 383 11x

16 Nur Hidayu Meor Saradi Perak 96 96 94 97 383 8x

17 Fazlina Dawet PDRM 97 91 96 97 381 9x

18 Nur Hariena Azhar Pahang 93 95 97 96 381 9x

19 Nurul Amalina Mohd. Dalal Selangor 97 92 96 96 381 6x

20 Nurul 'Ain Zulhawi Perak 91 97 95 95 378 9x

21 Dayang Hanidah Awang Ahmad PDRM 94 93 94 95 376 8x

22 Azni Florin ATM 94 93 94 94 375 8x
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REMTOTAL X10



I II III IV

23 Mariani Rafali ATM 96 93 91 94 374 5x

24 Norlin a/p Lowrans PDRM 92 95 93 92 372 6x

25 Nor Saadah Md. Husin P.Pinang 89 93 89 94 365 8x

26 Ain Misya Zainal PDRM 90 92 93 90 365 3x

27 Cornelia Golie Stiwit Sabah 88 91 89 96 364 2x

28 Aerma Noor Sharina Rajab N.Sembilan 94 86 94 89 363 6x

29 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 92 89 86 96 363 4x

30 Nor Shahirah Selangor 88 88 92 94 362 5x

31 Danielle Debra Arguelles Sabah 88 91 85 94 358 5x

32 Nurul Hazwani Mazlan N.Sembilan 94 84 89 89 356 3x

33 Siti Nurmadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 89 86 91 87 353 1x

34 Nadirah Selangor 85 94 79 90 348 4x

35 Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 83 87 81 85 336 2x

REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL X10


